(B) Your rent will include the following: 
1. Water 
2. Utility connections to your home 
3. Weekly refuse pick-up 

4. Snow removal from the main driveway 
5. Lawn service 

VII. RENT AND OTHER CHARGES 

(A) Basic Rent: You shall pay annual rent of seven thousand two hundred dollars 
($7,200.00) payable in monthly installments of six hundred dollars ($600.00). Your 
monthly rent is due on the first day of the month.  

(B) Additional Rent: The following additional charges shall be due at the time the Rent is 
due, which may include: 

1. Pet Fee (pre-approved for pets required).